Dorota KOSINSKA

CO Liege

Circuit : DE

Distance : 5000m (Dénivelé 80m)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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Temps : 0:45:42 (9'08"/km)
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3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

7'04"/km
5'23"/km
9'58"/km
6'22"/km
7'56"/km
17'43"/km
6'49"/km
13'07"/km
10'33"/km
11'56"/km
8'20"/km
8'55"/km
8'46"/km
7'41"/km
10'17"/km
6'34"/km
7'52"/km
8'40"/km
7'44"[km
3'20"/km

Balise 10
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Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Ems DE SMUL
2. Hannah THIELS
3. Marine SILLIEN
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